
Friday, March 17, 2017 - 7:30p.m. 

Saturday, March 18, 2017 - 7:30p.m. 

Ticket Sales Dates: 

In the High School Lobby: 

Mon., Feb.27, 6:30-9:00p.m. 

Tues., Feb.28, 7:00—9:00 p.m. 

Thurs., March 2, 7:00—9:00 p.m. 

Sat., March 4, 10:00 a.m.-12:00p.m. 

Mon., March 6, 6:30-9:00p.m. 

Tues., March 7, 7:00—9:00 p.m. 

Thurs., March 9, 7:00—9:00 p.m. 

Sat., March 11, 10:00 a.m.-1:00p.m. 

Sunday, March 19, 2017 - 2:00p.m. 

ShenangoShenangoShenango   HighHighHigh   SchoolSchoolSchool   DramaDramaDrama   ClubClubClub                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                            

                     presents 

Show times: 

Ticket Prices: 
Adult: $10 
Senior Citizen: $7 
Student: $6 

In High School Office: 
Monday-Friday March 13-16, 2016 

8:30a.m.-4:00p.m. 

Contact for Tickets: 
Shenango High School Office: 

724-658-5537 

Debbie Bupp 724-614-8650 

 

 

HOW TO SUCCEED IN BUSINESS...TRYING 
Is presented through special arrangement with Music Theater International (MTI). 

 All Authorized Performance materials are also supplied by MTI.   
www.MTIShows.com 

Show Synopsis: 
A satire of big business and all it holds sacred, How to Suc-

ceed in Business without Really Trying follows the rise of 

J. Pierrepont Finch, who uses a little handbook called How 

to Succeed in Business without Really Trying to climb the 

corporate ladder from lowly window washer to high-

powered executive, tackling such familiar but potent dangers 

as the aggressively compliant "company man," the office 

party, backstabbing coworkers, caffeine addiction and, of 

course, true love.  


